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The Experiment
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Results Obtained: NEMO

Control Packets
per train per hour

8000
7000
6000
5000
4000
3000
2000
1000

0

Case 3

Case 2

Devan Rehunathan, School of Computer Science

Univefrsity
[0)
St Andrews



Results Obtained: ILNP
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Conclusion

* [LNP and NEMO are very different

* [LNP resolves core IP address problem [6,7]
* NEMO works around it with tunnels

* Which is better?

* Control packet —wise about the same

* Tip of the iceberg

* Where do we go from here?
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Questions?
http://www.cs.st-andrews.ac.uk/~dr
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